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6. Wettkampf

ESG Frankonia 1

Graber, Karl
Jagle, Frank
Zimmermann, Rainer

AK Grabowski, L. 273 R.
AK Horrle, Walter 335 R.

SG Grotzingen 1

Griesbaum, Cornelia
Kumm Il, Thomas
Koéhler, Sven

Tabelle

ESG Frankonia 1
SG Grotzingen 1
SC Mihlburg 1
Solo
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360

342

346

1.048

367

325

322

1.014

SC Muhlburg 1

Rother, Frederik
Ruckenbrod, Thilo
Keller, Marius

AK Witzmann, Markus

Solo

Ergebnis

6.228
6.103
5.879

0

311 R.

310

355

317

982

21.01.2024



